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Term Dates 2025 
 

Term 1 
Tuesday 4 February – Friday 11 April 
10 weeks 

Term 1 School Holidays 
Saturday 12 April – Sunday 27 April 
Monday 28 April – Pupil Free/Staff PD 

Public Holidays 
Labour Day – Monday 3 March 
Good Friday – Friday 18 April 
Easter Monday – Monday 21 April 
ANZAC Day – Friday 25 April 

 

Term 2 
Tuesday 29 April – Friday 27 June 
9 weeks 

Term 2 School Holidays 
Saturday 28 June – Sunday 20 July 
Monday 21 July – Pupil Free/Staff PD 

HRSS Open Day – Saturday 17 May 
Day Off in Lieu of Open Day – Monday 19 May 
 

WA Day Public Holiday – Monday 2 June 
 

Term 3 
Tuesday 22 July – Thursday 25 September 
10 weeks 

Term 3 School Holidays 
Friday 26 September – Pupil Free/Staff PD 
Saturday 27 September – Sunday 12 October 
Monday 13 October – Pupil Free/Staff PD 

Pupil Free/Staff PD – Monday 18 August  
King’s Birthday Public Holiday – 29 September  

 

Term 4 
Tuesday 14 October – Thursday 11 December 
9 weeks 

Term 4 School Holidays 
Friday 12 December – Pupil Free/Staff PD 
School Holidays – from Saturday 13 December 

Pupil Free/Staff PD – Friday 7 November 
 

Public Holidays 
Christmas Day – Thursday 25 December 
Boxing Day - Friday 26 December 
New Year’s Day – Thursday 1 January 2026 
Australia Day – Monday 26 January 2026 

   

School Hours 
 

Early Childhood 
Campus 
39 Spring Park Road, Midland 

Kindy 4 Mon Tue 8.45am – 3.10pm 

Kindy 5 
Mon Tue Thu 
Wed 

8.45am – 3.10pm 
8.45am – 2.10pm 

Kindy 6 
Mon Tue Thu Fri 
Wed 

8.45am – 3.10pm 
8.45am – 2.10pm 

Playgroup 
Wed 
Wed 
Fri 

9.00am – 11.00am 
11.30am – 1.30pm 
9.00am – 11.00am 

Djinda Koolangka 
Parents & Babies Group 

Thu 9.00am – 11.00am 

Primary Campus 
13 Stirling Crescent, Hazelmere 

Class 1 – Class 7 
Mon Tue Thu Fri 
Wed 

8.35am – 3.00pm 
8.35am – 2.00pm 

 


